Client: The Journal

Agency: panelbase.com

Universe: Adults resident in the UK (excl North East)
Methodology: Online panel

Sample size: 1000

Fieldwork dates: 29 August to 1st September 2013

Weighting: All the results were weighted by age

and gender to be representative of the population nationally.

Further enquiries: Helen Mather, helen@otherlinesnorth.com

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



Would you back military intervention in Syria?
UK (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Gender
Female Male
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down across down across
Total 1000: 100.0%| 500: 100.0%: 50.0% | 500: 100.0%: 50.0%
Would you back Base: All respondents | 1000: 100.0%| 500: 50.0% 500: 50.0%
military Yes 161 16.1% 48 9.6%: 29.9%| 113: 22.6%: 70.1%
intervention in No 604 60.4%| 320 64.0%: 53.0%| 284: 56.7%: 47.0%
Syria? Not sure 235 23.5%| 132 26.3% 56.0%| 103 20.7% 44.0%

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



Would you back military intervention in Syria?
UK (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Age
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down across down across down across down across down across down across
Total 1000:100.0% 150: 100.0%: 15.0%| 160: 100.0%: 16.0%| 180: 100.0%: 18.0%]| 160: 100.0%: 16.0%  150: 100.0%: 15.0%, 200: 100.0%: 20.0%
Would you back Base: All respondents | 1000: 100.0% 150: 15.0% 160: 16.0% 180: 18.0% 160: 16.0% 150: 15.0% 200: 20.0%
military Yes 161: 16.1% 40: 26.8%: 25.0% 32: 19.7%: 19.6% 27: 15.2%: 17.0% 24: 15.2%: 15.1% 12 7.8% 7.3% 26: 12.9%: 16.1%
intervention in No 604: 60.4% 62: 41.1%: 10.2% 72: 45.1%: 11.9%| 102: 56.5%: 16.8%| 102: 63.6%: 16.9%| 115 76.4%: 19.0%| 152: 75.9%: 25.1%
Syria? Not sure 235 23.5% 48 32.1% 20.5% 56 35.2% 24.0% 51 28.3% 21.6% 34 21.2% 14.4% 24 158% 10.1%| 22 11.1% 9.5%
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Client: The Journal

Agency: panelbase.com

Universe: Adults resident in the UK (excl North East)
Methodology: Online panel

Sample size: 1000

Fieldwork dates: 29 August to 1st September 2013

Weighting: All the results were weighted by age and gender

to be representative of the population nationally.

Further enquiries: Helen Mather, helen@otherlinesnorth.com

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



Did you support military intervention in Iraq and/or Afghanistan?
UK (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Gender
Female Male
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down down down down
Total 1000:100.0%]| 500: 100.0%: 100.0% | 500: 100.0%: 100.0%
Did you support Base: All respondents | 1000: 100.0%| 500: 100.0% 500: 100.0%
fﬂilital‘v intervention |Yes 230 23.0% 56: 11.2%: 11.2%| 174: 34.8%: 34.8%
in Iraq and/or No 575 57.5%| 307 61.4% 61.4%| 268 53.6% 53.6%
Afghanistan? Not sure 194 19.4%| 137 27.3% 27.3%| 58 11.5% 11.5%

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



Did you support military intervention in Iraq and/or Afghanistan?
UK (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Age
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down down down down down down down down down down down down
Total 1000:100.0% 150: 100.0%: 100.0%,| 160: 100.0%: 100.0%| 180: 100.0%: 100.0%| 160: 100.0%: 100.0%| 150: 100.0%: 100.0%  200: 100.0%: 100.0%
Did you support Base: All respondents | 1000: 100.0% 150: 100.0% 160: 100.0% 180: 100.0% 160: 100.0% 150: 100.0% 200: 100.0%
_military intervention |Yes 230 23.0% 45: 30.2%: 30.2% 37: 23.3%: 23.3% 39: 21.5%: 21.5% 33: 20.7%: 20.7% 27: 18.3%: 18.3% 48: 24.2%: 24.2%
mn Iraq_and/or No 575 57.5% 62: 41.6%: 41.6% 87: 54.3%: 54.3%| 105 58.4%: 58.4% 98: 61.1%: 61.1%| 101: 67.3%: 67.3%| 122 61.1%: 61.1%
Afghanistan? Not sure 194 19.4% 42 28.1% 28.1%| 36 22.4% 22.4% 36 20.0% 20.0%| 29 18.2% 18.2% 22 14.4% 14.4% 29 14.7% 14.7%
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Client: The Journal

Agency: panelbase.com

Universe: Adults resident in the UK (excl North East)
Methodology: Online panel

Sample size: 1000

Fieldwork dates: 29 August to 1st September 2013

Weighting: All the results were weighted by age and gender

to be representative of the population nationally.

Further enquiries: Helen Mather, helen@otherlinesnorth.com

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



If you supported military intervention in Iraq and/or Afghanistan, do you still think it was the right thing to do?
UK (weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Gender
Female Male
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
¢ down across down across
Total 1000 100.0%| 500 100.0% 50.0%| 500 100.0% 50.0%
If you supported military Base: All respondents | 1000 100.0%| 500: 50.0%: 500 50.0%:
intervention in Iraq and/or  [ygg 164 16.4%| 44 8.7% 26.6%| 120 24.1% 73.4%
Afghanistan, do you still think : o : PR o : YR o
it was the right thing to do? NO 579 579 /0 299 597 /0 515 /O 281 561 /O 485 /0
Not sure 257: 25.7%]| 158: 31.6%: 61.4% 99: 19.8%: 38.6%

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service



If you supported military intervention in Iraq and/or Afghanistan, do y«

UK (weighted to Nat Rep)

Total

Age

18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts | Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
i down | across i down | across i down | across i down | across i down | across i down | across
Total 1000/100.0% 150 100.0% 15.0% 160 100.0% 16.0%| 180 100.0% 18.0% 160 100.0% 16.0% 150 100.0% 15.0%| 200 100.0% 20.0%

If you supported military Base: All respondents | 1000 100.0% 150 15.0%: 160 16.0% 180 18.0% 160 16.0% 150 15.0% 200 20.0%:
Tftergﬁ?stt'::':olriiitﬁ(:hrink Yes 164 16.4% 29 19.1% 17.5%| 29 18.4% 18.0%| 30 16.5% 18.1%| 29 17.9% 17.5%| 22 14.5% 13.3%| 26 12.8% 15.7%
it“,’vasthe,i;htt‘{,ingtodo? No 579 57.9% 69 46.0% 11.9% 83 52.0% 14.4%| 98 54.4% 16.9%| 94 58.5% 16.2% 94 63.0% 16.3%| 141 70.6% 24.4%
Not sure 257 25.7% 52 34.9% 20.4%| 47 29.6% 18.4%| 52 29.2% 20.4%| 38 23.6% 14.7%| 34 22.5% 13.2%| 33 16.6% 12.9%
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Client: The Journal

Agency: panelbase.com

Universe: Adults resident in the North East
Methodology: Online panel

Sample size: 250

Fieldwork dates: 29 August to 1st September 2013

Weighting: All the results were weighted by age and gender
to be representative of the population nationally.

Further enquiries: Helen Mather, helen@otherlinesnorth.com

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



Would you back military intervention in Syria?
North East (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Gender
Female Male
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down across down across
Total 250:100.0%]| 125: 100.0%: 50.0%| 125: 100.0%: 50.0%
Would you back Base: All respondents [ 250: 100.0%| 125: 50.0% 125: 50.0%
military Yes 32 12.8% 13: 10.1%: 39.2% 19: 15.6%: 60.8%
intervention in No 165 66.1% 81! 65.0%: 49.2% 84: 67.1%: 50.8%
Syria? Not sure 53 21.1%]| 31 25.0% 59.1%| 22 17.3% 40.9%

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



Would you back military intervention in Syria?
North East (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Age
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down across down across down across down across down across down across
Total 250:100.0% 38 100.0%: 15.0% 40: 100.0%: 16.0% 45: 100.0%: 18.0% 40: 100.0%: 16.0% 37: 100.0%: 15.0% 50: 100.0%: 20.0%
Would you back Base: All respondents | 250: 100.0% 38 15.0% 40: 16.0% 45: 18.0% 40: 16.0% 37: 15.0% 50: 20.0%
military Yes 32 12.8% 0 0.0% 0% 4: 10.8%: 13.5% 100 21.1%: 29.7% 7: 17.7%: 22.1% 5. 14.5%: 17.0% 6: 11.4%: 17.8%
intervention in No 165 66.1% 25! 65.9%: 15.0% 24: 60.8%: 14.7% 26: 57.7%: 15.7% 25! 62.5%: 15.1% 27: 71.7%: 16.3% 38: 76.5%: 23.2%
Syria? Not sure 53 21.1% 13 34.1% 24.2% 11 28.4% 21.5% 10 21.1% 18.0% 8 19.8% 15.0% 5 13.7% _ 9.8% 6 12.1% 11.5%

ranelb
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Client: The Journal

Agency: panelbase.com

Universe: Adults resident in the North East
Methodology: Online panel

Sample size: 250

Fieldwork dates: 29 August to 1st September 2013

Weighting: All the results were weighted by age and gender
to be representative of the population nationally.

Further enquiries: Helen Mather, helen@otherlinesnorth.com

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.
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Did you support military intervention in Iraqg and/or Afghanistan?
North East (weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Gender

Female Male

Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down across down across
Total 250:100.0%| 125:100.0%: 50.0%, 125:100.0%: 50.0%
Did you support Base: All respondents | 250 100.0%| 125 50.0% 125 50.0%
military intervention |Yes 47 18.9%| 13 10.7% 28.3%| 34 27.2% 71.7%
in Iraq and/or No 157: 62.9% 84: 67.5%: 53.6% 73: 58.4%: 46.4%
Afghanistan? Not sure 45 18.1%| 27 21.8% 60.1% 18 14.5% 39.9%
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Quality sample. Quality service



Did you support military intervention in Iraq and/or Afghanistz
North East (weighted to Nat Rep)
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Age
25-34 45-54 55-64 65+
Counts : Percentage : Percentage Percentage Percentage : Percentage Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down across across down across down across down across
Total 40: 100.0%: 16.0% 18.0% 100.0%: 16.0% 100.0%: 15.0% 50:100.0%: 20.0%
Did you support Base: All respondents 40: 16.0% 16.0% 15.0% 50: 20.0%
military intervention 4 10.8% 9.1% 22.5% 29.6%  25.0% 12.6% 10.0% 8 16.3% 17.2%
in Iraq _and/or 31: 78.5%: 20.0% 14.0% 54.8%: 13.9% 72.2%: 17.2% 35! 70.1%: 22.3%
Afghanistan? 4 10.8% _ 9.5% 27.3% 15.6% 13.8% 15.2% 12.6% 7 13.6% 15.0%
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Client: The Journal

Agency: panelbase.com

Universe: Adults resident in the North East
Methodology: Online panel

Sample size: 250

Fieldwork dates: 29 August to 1st September 2013

Weighting: All the results were weighted by age and
gender to be representative of the population nationally.

Further enquiries: Helen Mather, helen@otherlinesnorth.com

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



If you supported military intervention in Iraq and/or Afghanistan, do you still think it was the right thing to do?
North East (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Gender
Female Male
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage
down across down across
Total 250:100.0%)]| 125: 100.0%: 50.0%]| 125: 100.0%: 50.0%
If you supported military | Base: All respondents | 250 100.0%| 125 50.0% 125: 50.0%
int ti inI
and/or Afghanistan, do | €S 37 14.9%| 12 9.5% 32.0% 25 20.2% 68.0%
you still think it was the |No 144: 57.6% 71: 57.1%: 49.6% 73: 58.1%: 50.4%
right thing to do?
Not sure 69: 27.5% 42: 33.4%: 60.6% 27: 21.7%: 39.4%

ranelbase.com

Quality sample. Quality service.



If you supported military intervention in Iraq and/or Afghanistar
North East (Weighted to Nat Rep)

Total Age
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage | Counts : Percentage : Percentage

down across down across down across down across down across down across
Total 250:100.0% 37: 100.0%: 15.0% 40: 100.0%: 16.0% 45: 100.0%: 18.0% 40: 100.0%: 16.0% 38: 100.0%: 15.0% 50: 100.0%: 20.0%
If you supported military | Base: All respondents | 250 100.0% 37 15.0% 40 16.0% 45: 18.0% 40 16.0% 38 15.0% 50 20.0%
ondror Afahaniston. do | Yes 37 149% 7 19.1% 19.2% 3 7.5% 8.1%| 9 19.3% 23.3% 7 17.7% 19.0% 4 11.7% 11.8% 7 13.9% 18.6%
you still think it was the |No 144: 57.6% 13: 34.3% 8.9% 26 65.3%: 18.1% 26 58.5%: 18.3% 20: 51.1%: 14.2% 26: 69.2%: 18.0% 32: 64.6%: 22.4%
i i ?
right thing to do? Not sure 69 27.5% 18 46.7% 25.4% 11 27.2% 15.8%| 10 22.2% 14.5%| 12 31.2% 18.1% 7 19.2% 10.4%| 11 21.6% 15.7%

?cmelpa S€.com

uality sample. Quality service.



